Instrument Sets BY PROCEDURE
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Basic Eye: Building block for any ophthalmic procedure
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E0499 30
EO0586 S
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DESCRIPTION

Air Injection Cannula, 27 Gauge
Air Injection Cannula, 30 Gauge
Jameson Muscle Hook -Small
Stevens Curved Tenotomy Hook
Desmarres Lid Retractor, Size O
Desmarres Lid Retractor, Size 1
Desmarres Lid Retractor, Size 2

Straight Dressing Forceps With Serrations
Delicate

Bracken Curved Iris Forceps

Bishop-Harmon Tissue Forceps Fine
Straight

Lester Fixation Forceps 1 x 2

Castroviejo Fixation Forceps 0.3mm
Castroviejo Suturing Forceps 0.12mm
Kelman-McPherson Tying Forceps Angled
McPherson Tying Forceps Straight
Castroviejo Caliper

Troutman-Barraquer Corneal Utility
Forceps Colibri Style 0.12mm

Westcott Curved Tenotomy Scissors, Right

Westcott Type Stitch Scissors
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NUMBER
E3405
E3424
E3562
E3828 CW

E3850
E3885

E3885 WL
E3900
E3922

E4056
E4106
E4107
E4922
E5108
E5754
E6774

. S20501

Trusted Quality. Leading Design.
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DESCRIPTION

STORZ Curved Iris Scissors
STORZ Straight Eye Scissors
Stevens Curved Tenotomy Scissors

Barraquer Needle Holder, Curved
with Lock

Castroviejo Needle Holder, Straight
with Lock

STORZ Needle Holder, Curved without
Lock

STORZ Needle Holder, Curved with Lock
STORZ Serrefine

Halstead Curved Hemostatic Mosquito
Forceps

Lancaster Eye Speculum

Barraquer Eye Speculum, Wire Blade
Barraquer Eye Speculum, Pediatric
Bishop-Harmon Irrigating Cannula
Schocket Double Ended Scleral Depressor
STORZ Schioetz Tonometer

Schaedel Towel Clamp

Jeweler Type Bipolar Forceps
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